CATALOGUE OF LASER SYSTEMS
AND COMPONENTS
LASER SYSTEMS
GAIN MODULES
MODULATORS
DRIVERS
OPTOMECHANICAL COMPONENTS
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS

PWDRC series
PWDRCI series
PRODUCT NUMBER
SERIAL
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
Product number Supply voltage rating,
VDC
Max output voltage,
V
Max output current,
A
Max output current rise
and fall at 10% and
90%, µs
PWDRC-400/012 48 40 12 300
PWDRC-200/015 24 20 15 300
PWDRC-025/080 12 3 80 250
PWDRC-400/100 72 40 100 250
PWDRC-600/100 72 60 100 300
Product number Max output
voltage, V
Short pulsed mode Long pulsed mode
Max output
current, A
Pulse
length, μs
Pulse
repetition
rate, Hz
Max output
current, A
Pulse length,
ms
Pulse
repetition
rate, Hz
PWDRCI-150/150C1 150 150 500 100 50 40 1
PWDRCI-150/150C2 150 150 500 100 70 70 1
PWDRCI-200/150C1 200 150 500 100 50 40 1
PWDRCI-200/150C2 200 150 500 100 70 40 1
Serial
SPECIFICATION
SPECIFICATION
16